Requesting Department: Utility

RFP CONTROL# FY1608-01

SIGN IN ROSTER
PRE-BID MEETING

Date/Time: September 22, 2015; 2 PM
Project: Annual Construction for Small Water Mains

COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE

COMPANY NAME & ADDRESS

PHONE/EMAIL

Karen Barnett

Oconee County Finance Dept.

kbarnett@oconee.ga.us

Wayne Haynie

Oconee County Utility Department

whaynie@oconee.ga.us

Lance Raines

Oconee County Utility Department

Iraines@oconee.ga.us

Ryan Meeler QOconee County Utility Department rmeeler@oconee.ga.us
Jim Sunta Precision Planning 517is@ppi.us

Mark Accetturo

Legacy Water Group, Covington, GA

mja@legacywatergroup.com

Ben Weaver

Mid-South Builders, Inc, Lithonia, GA

ben@mid-southbuildersinc.com

Jason Anderson

Anderson Grading & Pipeline, Monroe,
GA

jason@andersongrading.com

Brian Richard

McWane Ductile, Acworth, GA

brian.richard@mecwaneductile.com

Mark Neal

Harrison & Harrison, Athens, GA

[amevhh@bellsouth.net




